ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

TOTAL

426.821,0
545.009,6
1.076.335,0
1.096.305,7
780.436,6
1.451.492,8
696.834,8
1.521.833,7
2.361.862,1
2.763.153,7
2.074.088,0
2.590.049,5

17.384.222,47

Rescatados Adoptados

16
31
43
65
28
58
40
47
33
75
43
45

524

25
12
28
37
64
35
51
44
55
38
43
51

483



