

FECHA	MONTO	Rescatados	Adoptados
ENERO	426.821,0	16	25
FEBRERO	545.009,6	31	12
MARZO	1.076.335,0	43	28
ABRIL	1.096.305,7	65	37
MAYO	780.436,6	28	64
JUNIO	1.451.492,8	58	35
JULIO	696.834,8	40	51
AGOSTO	1.521.833,7	47	44
SEPTIEMBRE	2.361.862,1	33	55
OCTUBRE	2.763.153,7	75	38
NOVIEMBRE	2.074.088,0	43	43
DICIEMBRE	2.590.049,5	45	51
TOTAL	17.384.222,47	524	483